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715 S Fidalgo St & 770 S Michigan St

Seattle, WA 98108

Exclusively marketed by:
JOHN VERNON
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+1 425 586 5622
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BLDG C
83,500 SF

SYLVANIA BLDG
46,125 SF



THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN HAS BEEN GIVEN TO US BY THE OWNER OF THE PROPERTY OR OTHER SOURCES WE DEEM RELIABLE, WE HAVE NO REASON TO DOUBT ITS ACCURACY, BUT WE 
DO NOT GUARANTEE IT. ALL INFORMATION SHOULD BE VERIFIED PRIOR TO PURCHASE OR LEASE.  G:\SHARED DRIVES\ADMIN TEAM\MARKETING\FLYERS\SEATTLE\NW CORPORATE PARK - SEATTLE\
NORTHWEST CORPORATE PARK, BLDG C & SYLVANIA BLDG\NWCP BLDG C & SYLVANIA BLDG FLYER

715 S Fidalgo St & 770 S Michigan St
Seattle, WA

BLDG C, SUITE A

TOTAL SF SHELL 30,085 SF

OFFICE SF 1,000 SF (new)

CLEAR HEIGHT 22'

DOCK DOORS 14 DH; 1 Ramp; 1 GL

LEASE RATE
$1.35 shell / $1.50 office
NNN (2025) $0.44

BLDG C, SUITE B

TOTAL SF SHELL 53,415 SF

OFFICE SF 4,417 SF (new)

CLEAR HEIGHT 22'

DOCK DOORS 16 DH; 1 Ramp

LEASE RATE
$1.35 shell / $1.50 office
NNN (2025) $0.44

SYLVANIA BLDG

TOTAL SF SHELL 46,125 SF

OFFICE SF 2,179 SF (new)

CLEAR HEIGHT 20'

DOCK DOORS 10 Docks; 1 Ramp

LEASE RATE
$1.35 shell / $1.50 office
NNN (2025) $0.38
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Property Overview
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KEYNOTES

222.1EXISTING PARKING STALLS & STRIPING TO REMAIN - PROTECT AS
NECESSARY - REPAINT STRIPING

227.0EXISTING FIRE DEPARTMENT CONNECTION AND POST INDICATOR
VALVE

227.2EXISTING DRIVE-IN RAMP TO REMAIN
227.3EXISTING ENTRY STAIRS
227.4EXISTING ACCESSIBLE RAMP TO REMAIN
228.0EXISTING AT GRADE ENTRY DOOR TO REMAIN
3204.04" PARKING & PAVEMENT STRIPING
3204.1ACCESSIBLE PARKING STALL & SYMBOL - REFER DETAILS ON SHEET

AS500
3204.2ACCESSIBLE PARKING AISLE - REFER DETAILS ON SHEET G008
3204.5ACCESSIBLE PARKING POSTED SIGN - REFER TO DETAILS ON SHEET

AS500
3210.36' WHEEL STOP - CONCRETE - REFER DETAILS ON SHEET AS500
3220.0NEW ASPHALT PAVING
3221.0NEW CONCRETE PAD FOR VERTICAL LIFT AND PRE-FRABRICATED

PLATFORM - REFER TO STRUCTURAL
3304.0REVISE EXISTING STRIPING PER NEW LAYOUT

SCALE:1/16" = 1'-0"
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SITE PLAN LEGEND

AREA NOT IN CONTRACT (N.I.C.)

BUILDING

PROPERTY LINE

EXISTING OVERHEAD ROLLUP DOOR

EXISTING LANDSCAPE TO REMAIN

SITE PLAN NOTES

1.CONTRACTOR SHALL LOCATE & PROTECT ALL EXISTING UTILITIES UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED.  CONTRACTOR SHALL POTHOLE & FIELD VERIFY 
EXISTING UTILITY LOCATIONS PRIOR TO COMMENCING SITE WORK.

2.CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL EXISTING ELEVATIONS PRIOR COMMENCING
WORK.

3.GRADING AROUND THE BUILDING SHALL SLOPE 5% MINIMUM AWAY FROM THE
BUILDING IN LANDSCAPE AREAS FOR A MINIMUM OF 10'-0" UNLESS 
OTHERWISE NOTED.  IMPERMEABLE SURFACES SUCH AS CONCRETE OR 
ASPHALT SHALL SLOPE 2% MAXIMUM AWAY FROM BUILDING.

4.REFER SITE DETAILS FOR SITE RELATED ACCESSIBILITY COMPLIANT
CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS.

5.ALL PARKING STRIPING, DIRECTIONAL ARROWS, NO PARKING AREAS, & SITE
SIGNAGE SHALL BE PROVIDED UNDER THIS CONTRACT.  REFER CIVIL 
DRAWINGS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

6.ALL SITE WALKS, STAIRS, & LANDINGS SHALL HAVE POSITIVE SLOPE NOT
EXCEEDING 2% TO ALLOW FOR POSITIVE DRAINAGE.

7.ALL UTILITY CONNECTIONS FROM THE PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY TO THE
BUILDING SHALL BE PROVIDED UNDER THIS CONTRACT.  CONTRACTOR TO 
VERIFY AHJ STANDARDS FOR PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY WORK.

8.CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE ALL SITE RELATED CONSTRUCTION W/,
ELECTRICAL, & PLUMBING.

SITE ANALYSIS

PARKING -EXISTING

STANDARD STALLS:PROVIDED:43    

TOTAL STALLS:PROVIDED:46

ACCESSIBLE STALLS:

VAN ACCESSIBLE STALLS:

PARKING CALCULATIONS -NEW OCCUPANCY

5,595 SFSF OFFICES / 1:1,00 SF 6 STALLS

78,217 SF  SF STORAGE WARHOUSE / 1:2,000 SF = 40 STALLS

SITE ANALYSIS CRITERIA:

SEATTLE, WASHINGTON
TITLE 23 -LAND USE ONLY

PROVIDED:

1 PROVIDED:

CHAPTER 23.54 -QUANITY AND DESIGN STANDARDS FOR ACCESS OFF 
STREET PARKING, AND SOLID WASTE STORAGE, TABLE A -REQUIRED 
PARKING & MAXIMUM PARKING LIMITS

SEATTLE MUNICIPAL CODE -23.42.128 -PARKING NONCONFORMITY 
A.EXISTING PARKING DEFICITS OF LEGAL ESTABLISHED USES
SHALL BE ALLOWED TO CONTINUE EVEN IF CHANGE OF USE
OCCURS. THIS PROVISION SHALL NOT APPLY TO A CHANGE OF
USE TO ONE DEFINED AS A HEAVY TRAFFIC GENERATOR.

ZONING:

LOT AREA:

APN:

IG2 U/85

273810-0480

198,900 SF / 4.57 ACRE

2

PER SMC 23.54.030:
LARGE VEHICLE SPACE = 8.5'x19'
MEDIUM VEHICLE SPACE = 8'x16'
SMALL VEHICLE SPACE = 7.5'x15'

WHEN 20 OR MORE PARKING SPACES ARE PROVIDED, A MINIMUM OF 
35%/MAXIMUM OF 65% OF THE PARKING SPACES SHALL BE STRIPED FOR 
SMALL VEHICLES.  A MINIMUM OF 35% OF THE SPACES SHALL BE STRIPED 
FOR LARGE VEHICLES.

(17SMALL, 12 
MEDIUM, 17 LARGE) 

TRUE
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KEYNOTES

222.1EXISTING PARKING STALLS & STRIPING TO REMAIN - PROTECT AS
NECESSARY - REPAINT STRIPING

224.0EXISTING ENTRY STAIRS
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SITE PLAN NOTES

1.CONTRACTOR SHALL LOCATE & PROTECT ALL EXISTING UTILITIES UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED.  CONTRACTOR SHALL POTHOLE & FIELD VERIFY 
EXISTING UTILITY LOCATIONS PRIOR TO COMMENCING SITE WORK.

2.CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL EXISTING ELEVATIONS PRIOR COMMENCING
WORK.

3.GRADING AROUND THE BUILDING SHALL SLOPE 5% MINIMUM AWAY FROM THE
BUILDING IN LANDSCAPE AREAS FOR A MINIMUM OF 10'-0" UNLESS 
OTHERWISE NOTED.  IMPERMEABLE SURFACES SUCH AS CONCRETE OR 
ASPHALT SHALL SLOPE 2% MAXIMUM AWAY FROM BUILDING.

4.REFER SITE DETAILS FOR SITE RELATED ACCESSIBILITY COMPLIANT
CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS.

5.ALL PARKING STRIPING, DIRECTIONAL ARROWS, NO PARKING AREAS, & SITE
SIGNAGE SHALL BE PROVIDED UNDER THIS CONTRACT.  REFER CIVIL 
DRAWINGS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

6.ALL SITE WALKS, STAIRS, & LANDINGS SHALL HAVE POSITIVE SLOPE NOT
EXCEEDING 2% TO ALLOW FOR POSITIVE DRAINAGE.

7.ALL UTILITY CONNECTIONS FROM THE PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY TO THE
BUILDING SHALL BE PROVIDED UNDER THIS CONTRACT.  CONTRACTOR TO 
VERIFY AHJ STANDARDS FOR PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY WORK.

8.CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE ALL SITE RELATED CONSTRUCTION W/
ELECTRICAL, & PLUMBING.

SITE PLAN LEGEND

AREA NOT IN CONTRACT (N.I.C.)

EXISTING LANDSCAPING TO REMAIN

BUILDING

PROPERTY LINE

EXISTING OVERHEAD ROLLUP DOOR

SITE ANALYSIS

PARKING -EXISTING

STANDARD STALLS:PROVIDED:36 (13 SMALL, 10 MEDIUM, 13 
LARGE)

TOTAL STALLS:PROVIDED:38

VAN ACCESSIBLE STALLS:

PARKING CALCULATIONS -NEW OCCUPANCY

2,260 SFSF OFFICES / 1:1,000 SF = 3 STALLS

SF STORAGE WAREHOUSE / 1:2,000 SF = 22 STALLS

SITE ANALYSIS CRITERIA:

SEATTLE, WASHINGTON
TITLE 23 -LAND USE ONLY

PROVIDED:2

CHAPTER 23.54 -QUANITY AND DESIGN STANDARDS FOR ACCESS OFF 
STREET PARKING, AND SOLID WASTE STORAGE. TABLE A -REQUIRED 
PARKING & MAXIMUM PARKING LIMITS

ZONING:

LOT AREA:

APN:

IG2 U/85

273810-0480

198,900 SF / 4.57 ACRE

43,983 SF

SEATTLE MUNCIPAL CODE -23.42.128 -PARKING NONCONFORMITY
A.EXISTING PARKING DEFICITS OF LEGAL ESTABLISHED USES
SHALL BE ALLOWED TO CONTINUE EVEN IF CHANGE OF USE OCCURS.
THIS PROVISION SHALL NOT APPLY TO A CHANGE OF USE TO ONE
DEFINED AS A HEAVY TRAFFIC GENERATOR

PER SMC 23.54.030:
LARGE VEHICLE SPACE = 8.5'x19'
MEDIUM VEHICLE SPACE = 8'x16'
SMALL VEHICLE SPACE = 7.5'x15'

WHEN 20 OR MORE PARKING SPACES ARE PROVIDED, A MINIMUM OF 
35%/MAXIMUM OF 65% OF THE PARKING SPACES SHALL BE STRIPED FOR 
SMALL VEHICLES.  A MINIMUM OF 35% OF THE SPACES SHALL BE STRIPED 
FOR LARGE VEHICLES.

SCALE:1" = 20'-0"
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THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN HAS BEEN GIVEN TO US BY THE OWNER OF THE PROPERTY OR OTHER SOURCES WE DEEM RELIABLE, WE HAVE NO REASON TO DOUBT ITS ACCURACY, BUT WE 
DO NOT GUARANTEE IT. ALL INFORMATION SHOULD BE VERIFIED PRIOR TO PURCHASE OR LEASE.  G:\SHARED DRIVES\ADMIN TEAM\MARKETING\FLYERS\SEATTLE\NW CORPORATE PARK - SEATTLE\
NORTHWEST CORPORATE PARK, BLDG C & SYLVANIA BLDG\NWCP BLDG C & SYLVANIA BLDG FLYER

Northwest Corporate Park, Bldg C & Sylvania Bldg

TOTAL AVAILABLE SF 129,625 SF

WILL CONSIDER DIVIDING TO 30,085 SF

AVAILABLE Now
IG2-85

Zoning

NAI Puget Sound Properties is pleased to present an opportunity 
to lease a prime office/warehouse space in Georgetown.
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Superior freeway 

access to I-5 and 

East Marginal Way

Area Overview
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John Vernon
+1 425 586 5638

jvernon@nai-psp.com
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+1 425 586 5627

tohayon@nai-psp.com

Bob Swain, CCIM
+1 425 586 5622

bswain@nai-psp.com


